
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of December 2022
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CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,385,400.78 966,381.90 0.00 90,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,239,051.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0093,351,782.68 0.00 6,239,051.45 6,239,051.45 99,590,834.13 0.00 2,385,400.78 7,205,433.35 0.00 90,000,000.00 99,590,834.130.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 362,739.40 786,002.71 0.00 85,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 419,971.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0086,148,742.11 0.00 419,971.02 419,971.02 86,568,713.13 0.00 362,739.40 1,205,973.73 0.00 85,000,000.00 86,568,713.130.00

      MDS Checks Issued 44,698.14 142,312.34 0.00 85,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0085,187,010.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,187,010.48 0.00 44,698.14 142,312.34 0.00 85,000,000.00 85,187,010.480.00

      Advice to Debit Account 318,041.26 643,690.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 419,971.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00961,731.63 0.00 419,971.02 419,971.02 1,381,702.65 0.00 318,041.26 1,063,661.39 0.00 0.00 1,381,702.650.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 2,022,661.38 180,379.19 0.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,819,080.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,203,040.57 0.00 5,819,080.43 5,819,080.43 13,022,121.00 0.00 2,022,661.38 5,999,459.62 0.00 5,000,000.00 13,022,121.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 447,507.73 17,343.65 0.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,464,851.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,464,851.38 0.00 447,507.73 17,343.65 0.00 5,000,000.00 5,464,851.380.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,575,153.65 163,035.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,819,080.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,738,189.19 0.00 5,819,080.43 5,819,080.43 7,557,269.62 0.00 1,575,153.65 5,982,115.97 0.00 0.00 7,557,269.620.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,385,400.78 966,381.90 0.00 90,000,000.00 93,351,782.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,239,051.45 0.00 0.00 6,239,051.45 6,239,051.45 99,590,834.13 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,385,400.78 7,205,433.35 0.00 90,000,000.00 99,590,834.13

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 336,507.07 48,221.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274,548.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00384,728.17 0.00 274,548.54 274,548.54 659,276.71 0.00 336,507.07 322,769.64 0.00 0.00 659,276.71

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 336,507.07 48,221.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274,548.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00384,728.17 0.00 274,548.54 274,548.54 659,276.71 0.00 336,507.07 322,769.64 0.00 0.00 659,276.71

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 336,507.07 48,221.10 0.00 0.00 384,728.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274,548.54 0.00 0.00 274,548.54 274,548.54 659,276.71 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 336,507.07 322,769.64 0.00 0.00 659,276.71

GRAND TOTAL 2,721,907.85 1,014,603.00 0.00 90,000,000.00 93,736,510.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,513,599.99 0.00 0.00 6,513,599.99 6,513,599.99 100,250,110.84 0.00 0.00 2,721,907.850.00 0.00 0.007,528,202.99 90,000,000.00 100,250,110.84

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 169,800,444.96 10,191,276.71 179,991,721.67

  NCA 133,671,000.00 1,760,000.00 135,431,000.00

  NTA 32,574,000.00 7,772,000.00 40,346,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 3,555,444.96 659,276.71 4,214,721.67

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 169,800,444.96 10,191,276.71 179,991,721.67

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 5,604,795.16 10.16 5,604,805.32

  Disbursements 74,136,805.51 100,250,110.84 174,386,916.35

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 90,058,844.29 (90,058,844.29) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 145,298,000.00 1,783,000.00 147,081,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 74,136,805.51 100,250,110.84 174,386,916.35

(Over)/Under spending 71,161,194.49 (98,467,110.84) (27,305,916.35)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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